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Slippery Rock Area School
District

Volleyball: Girls JV/Varsity Fall 2021 Schedule

    (as of 08-30-21)

 

 Type Time Opponent Location Comments

Tuesday, Aug 24, 2021

 Scrimmage 6:00PM Away vs. Karns City Karns City High School
 

    

Tuesday, Aug 31, 2021

 Scrimmage 3:30PM Away vs. Shenango Shenango High School 
 

    

Saturday, Sep 4, 2021

 Tournament 8:00AM TBA Slippery Rock Area
High School 

The Launchpad - High
School Main Gym 

    

Wednesday, Sep 8, 2021

 Match 6:00PM Grove City Slippery Rock Area
High School 

The Launchpad - High
School Main Gym 

    JV @ 6pm Varsity to follow

Thursday, Sep 9, 2021

 Match 6:00PM Away vs. Hickory Hickory High School 
 

    JV @ 6pm Varsity to follow

Monday, Sep 13, 2021

 Match 6:00PM Away vs. Moniteau Moniteau High School 
 

    JV @ 6pm Varsity to follow

Tuesday, Sep 14, 2021

 Match 6:00PM Maplewood Slippery Rock Area
High School 

The Launchpad - High
School Main Gym 

    JV @ 6pm Varsity to follow

Thursday, Sep 16, 2021

 Match 6:00PM Away vs. Oil City Oil City High School 
 

    JV @ 6pm Varsity to follow

Tuesday, Sep 21, 2021

 Match 6:00PM Greenville Slippery Rock Area
High School 

The Launchpad - High
School Main Gym 

    JV @ 6pm Varsity to follow

Thursday, Sep 23, 2021
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 Match 6:00PM Away vs. Lakeview Lakeview High School 
 

    JV @ 6pm Varsity to follow

Saturday, Sep 25, 2021

 Tournament 8:30AM Away vs. Lakeview Lakeview High School 
 

    JV Tournament

 Tournament 8:30AM Away vs. Meadville Meadville High School 
 

    

Tuesday, Sep 28, 2021

 Match 6:00PM Wilmington Area Slippery Rock Area
High School 

The Launchpad - High
School Main Gym 

    JV @ 6pm Varsity to follow

Thursday, Sep 30, 2021

 Match 6:00PM Away vs. Franklin Franklin High School 
 

    JV @ 6pm Varsity to follow

Saturday, Oct 2, 2021

 Tournament 8:30AM Away vs. Redbank
Valley 

Redbank Valley High
School 
 

    

Tuesday, Oct 5, 2021

 Match 6:00PM Away vs. Mercer Area Mercer Area High
School 
 

    JV @ 6pm Varsity to follow

Wednesday, Oct 6, 2021

 Match 6:00PM Away vs. West
Middlesex 

West Middlesex High
School 
 

    JV @ 6pm Varsity to follow

Thursday, Oct 7, 2021

 Match 6:00PM Away vs. Titusville Titusville High School 
 

    JV @ 6pm Varsity to follow

Tuesday, Oct 12, 2021

 Match 6:00PM Away vs. Sharon Sharon High School 
 

    JV @ 6pm Varsity to follow

Thursday, Oct 14, 2021

 Match 6:00PM Sharpsville Area Slippery Rock Area
High School 

The Launchpad - High
School Main Gym 

    JV @ 6pm Varsity to follow

Tuesday, Oct 19, 2021

 Match 6:00PM Reynolds Slippery Rock Area
High School 

The Launchpad - High
School Main Gym 

    JV @ 6pm Varsity to follow

Thursday, Oct 21, 2021

 Match 6:00PM Karns City Slippery Rock Area
High School 

The Launchpad - High
School Main Gym 

    JV @ 6pm Varsity to follow

javascript:view_note('911807_1269')
javascript:view_note('912771_1269')
javascript:view_note('912775_1269')
javascript:view_note('911809_1269')
javascript:view_note('911813_1269')
javascript:view_note('912777_1269')
javascript:view_note('911785_1269')
javascript:view_note('911787_1269')
javascript:view_note('911817_1269')
javascript:view_note('911821_1269')
javascript:view_note('911823_1269')
javascript:view_note('911825_1269')
javascript:view_note('911791_1269')

